
New Tinsukia - Jammu Tawi One Way Special/05957 - COVR - NFR 
NTSK/New Tinsukia Junction to LMG/Lumding Junction 

7h 45m - 334 km - 6 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 22:30 0 1 0 44 125 NFR
2 NHK Naharkatiya 23:05 23:07 2m 0 1 26 68 NFR
3 SLGR Simaluguri Junction 00:15 00:17 2m 0 2 102 44 103 NFR
4 MXN Mariani Junction 01:30 01:40 10m 0 2 157 33 117 NFR
5 FKG Furkating Junction 02:50 02:53 3m 0 2 195 51 100 NFR
6 DMV Dimapur 04:15 04:20 5m 0 2 265 34 NFR
7 DPU Diphu 05:25 05:27 2m 0 2 302 41 174 NFR
8 LMG Lumding Junction 06:15 06:25 10m 0 2 334 46 138 NFR
9 LKA Lanka 07:05 07:07 2m 0 2 365 37 87 NFR
10 HJI Hojai 07:30 07:32 2m 0 2 379 50 77 NFR
11 CPK Chaparmukh Junction 08:25 08:27 2m 0 2 424 42 NFR
12 JID Jagi Road 09:15 09:17 2m 0 2 458 47 NFR
13 GHY Guwahati 10:30 10:45 15m 0 2 515 31 59 NFR
14 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 10:58 11:00 2m 0 2 522 76 56 NFR
15 GLPT Goalpara Town 12:38 12:40 2m 0 2 646 41 49 NFR
16 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 13:55 14:05 10m 0 2 697 67 60 NFR
17 KOJ Kokrajhar 14:30 14:32 2m 0 2 725 89 49 NFR
18 NOQ New Alipurduar 15:25 15:30 5m 0 2 804 40 48 NFR
19 NCB New Cooch Behar 15:58 16:08 10m 0 2 822 78 49 NFR
20 DQG Dhupguri 16:54 16:56 2m 0 2 883 53 77 NFR
21 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 18:10 18:20 10m 0 2 948 81 114 NFR
22 KNE KishanGanj 19:25 19:27 2m 0 2 1035 60 53 NFR
23 BOE Barsoi Junction 20:25 20:27 2m 1 2 1093 27 34 NFR
24 KIR Katihar Junction 21:55 22:20 25m 0 2 1132 75 32 NFR
25 NNA Naugachia 23:07 23:09 2m 0 2 1190 84 39 ECR
26 KGG Khagaria Junction 23:57 23:59 2m 0 2 1257 75 39 ECR
27 BGS Begusarai 00:31 00:33 2m 0 3 1297 22 42 ECR
28 BJU Barauni Junction 01:15 01:25 10m 3 1313 36 48 ECR
29 SPJ Samastipur Junction 02:50 03:00 10m 0 3 1363 50 47 ECR
30 DBG Darbhanga Junction 03:45 03:50 5m 0 3 1401 68 49 ECR
31 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 04:50 04:55 5m 0 3 1469 47 69 ECR
32 RXL Raxaul Junction 06:40 06:45 5m 0 3 1551 76 80 ECR
33 SGL Sagauli Junction 07:08 07:10 2m 0 3 1580 27 ECR
34 BTH Bettiah 08:01 08:03 2m 0 3 1603 42 65 ECR
35 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 08:55 09:00 5m 0 3 1640 30 ECR
36 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 12:40 12:45 5m 0 3 1751 24 NER
37 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 14:20 14:40 20m 0 3 1789 53 84 NER
38 KLD Khalilabad 15:18 15:20 2m 0 3 1823 68 84 NER
39 BST Basti 15:46 15:49 3m 0 3 1853 70 91 NER
40 GD Gonda Junction 17:05 17:15 10m 0 3 1941 53 105 NER
41 STP Sitapur Junction 20:15 20:25 10m 0 3 2100 45 136 NER
42 BE Bareilly Junction 00:02 00:04 2m 0 4 2262 56 169 NR
43 MB Moradabad Junction 01:40 01:48 8m 0 4 2352 70 193 NR
44 LRJ Laksar Junction 03:49 03:51 2m 0 4 2493 46 257 NR
45 SRE Saharanpur Junction 05:00 05:10 10m 0 4 2545 54 275 NR
46 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 06:40 06:45 5m 0 4 2627 68 273 NR
47 LDH Ludhiana Junction 08:25 08:30 5m 0 4 2740 35 257 NR
48 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 10:00 10:05 5m 1 4 2792 61 236 NR
49 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 11:55 12:00 5m 0 4 2905 57 326 NR
50 JAT Jammu Tawi 13:45 0 4 3004 - 344 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 28 2024 (05:43)

Jun 28 2024 (05:43)

1

1


